
Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, May 02, 2016 6:00 PM Kiwanis Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders Braves

7:15 PM Kiwanis Red Sox Smith Funeral Service & Crematory Mets

Tuesday, May 03, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Sluggers Yellow Jackets

7:15 PM Cox Bears Pirates

Friday, May 06, 2016 6:00 PM Cox The Crushers Red Sox

7:15 PM Cox Yellow Jackets Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders

Monday, May 09, 2016 6:00 PM Kiwanis Smith Funeral Service & Crematory Mets Bears

7:15 PM Kiwanis Pirates Sluggers

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Braves Yellow Jackets

7:15 PM Cox Bears The Crushers

Thursday, May 12, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders Pirates

7:15 PM Cox Sluggers Smith Funeral Service & Crematory Mets

Monday, May 16, 2016 6:00 PM Cox The Crushers Sluggers

7:15 PM Cox Pirates Braves

Thursday, May 19, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Red Sox Bears

7:15 PM Cox Smith Funeral Service & Crematory Mets Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders

Saturday, May 21, 2016 9:00 AM Cox Sluggers Yellow Jackets

11:15 AM Cox Bears Pirates

12:30 PM Cox The Crushers Red Sox

1:45 PM Cox Yellow Jackets Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders

Monday, May 23, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Yellow Jackets Pirates

7:15 PM Cox Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders The Crushers

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 6:00 PM Kiwanis Braves Smith Funeral Service & Crematory Mets

7:15 PM Kiwanis Sluggers Red Sox

Thursday, May 26, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Bears Sluggers

7:15 PM Cox Smith Funeral Service & Crematory Mets Yellow Jackets

Tuesday, May 31, 2016 6:00 PM Kiwanis Red Sox Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders

7:15 PM Kiwanis The Crushers Braves

Thursday, June 02, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Yellow Jackets The Crushers

7:15 PM Cox Braves Red Sox

Friday, June 03, 2016 6:00 PM Kiwanis Pirates Smith Funeral Service & Crematory Mets

7:15 PM Kiwanis Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders Bears

Saturday, June 04, 2016 9:00 AM Cox Sluggers Yellow Jackets

10:15 AM Cox Bears Pirates Cancelled

11:30 AM Cox The Crushers Red Sox

Monday, June 06, 2016 6:00 PM McLawhorn Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders Braves

7:15 PM McLawhorn Red Sox Smith Funeral Service & Crematory Mets

Tuesday, June 07, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Bears Braves

7:15 PM Cox Red Sox Yellow Jackets

Wednesday, June 08, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Yellow Jackets Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders 5/6

Thursday, June 09, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Sluggers Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders

7:15 PM Cox The Crushers Pirates

Monday, June 13, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Smith Funeral Service & Crematory Mets The Crushers

7:15 PM Cox Braves Sluggers

Thursday, June 16, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Pirates Red Sox

7:15 PM Cox Yellow Jackets Bears

Wednesday, June 22, 2016 6:00 PM Kiwanis Sluggers Yellow Jackets Make-Up

7:15 PM Kiwanis Bears Pirates 5/3

Thursday, June 23, 2016 6:00 PM Cox The Crushers Red Sox Make-Up

7:15 PM Cox Yellow Jackets Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders 5/6

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Red Sox Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders Make-Up

7:15 PM Cox The Crushers Braves 5/31

Wednesday, June 29, 2016 6:00 PM Cox Great Harvest Bread Co Grinders Braves Make-Up

7:15 PM Cox Red Sox Smith Funeral Service & Crematory Mets 6/6

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

2016 Winterville T-Ball Schedule

Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697
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